
N DIV:BEG SE COR, RUN N 44 FT, W
S 44 FT, E 105 FT TO POB. BLOCK 

PARKER SOPHIA L
1468 SW MAIN BLVD, STE 105 BOX 88
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-11975-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

830317.00 1.00/

02/09/2023 TW 0.11 4,851 0 0 4,851

STANDARD
1

64,331
1,200
4,851
70,382
20,255
50,127

HX HB 25,127
25,000
70,382

0

70,382

0877/1268 2/17/1999 WD Q I 01 22,671

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTERN UNT LIFE ASSU

S PARKER

0871/2205 12/10/1998 CT Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

WESTERN UNITED LIFE
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000046349 Remodel 9,500 01/24/2023

2020HX Base Yr

428 NW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,274 81.9774 91.81 116,966 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1214

BAS 120 100 120 6,059

BAS 1,094 100 1,094 55,242

UCP 300 20 60 3,030

1,514 1,274 64,331

BAS= W22 S47 BAS= S8 UCP= S20 E15 N20 W15$ E15 N8 W15$ E27
N12 W5 N35$.

BAS

22

47

27

12

5

35

BAS8

15

8

15

UCP20

15

20

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *C-CBD44.00 105.00 4,620.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.75 1.05 4,851


